File Original and First Copy with the STATE ENGINEER,

STATE ENGINEERWATER WELL REPORT STATE OF OREGON

State Well No. 19/46-191

STATE ENGINEER, SALEM, OREGON STATE OF	OREGON State Permit No		······································
(1) OWNER:	(11) WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount w lowered below static lev	/ater level /el	is
Name CLEN HUTCHINSON	Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom	17 ~	
Address ONFARIO ORC.	Yield: 500 gal./min. with 85 ft. drawdow	n after 🔟	hrs.
4/14/11/1	22 21		/
	27 29 29		99
(2) LOCATION OF WELL:	Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown	o after	hrs.
County Owner's number, if any—			
34 5: W. 34 Section 19 T. 18 R. 46 W.M.	Artesian flow g.p.m. Date	1.0 5 77.	****
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner	Temperature of water 55 Was a chemical analysis ma	de?   Ye	s No
Dearing and databased south works and the second se	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well	16"	inches.
		• • •	
			_
	Formation: Describe by color, character, size of materia show thickness of aquifers and the kind and nature of t		
	stratum penetrated, with at least one entry for each ci	range of f	ormation.
- A	MATERIAL	FROM	TO
(3) TYPE QF WORK (check):	TOP SOIL	0	3
	WARD PAN	3	15
New Well Deepening ☐ Reconditioning ☐ Abandon ☐ Is_bandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 11.	- TARA JAY	15	17
14 Spandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 11.	CRANG	وستن دُ	28
PROPOSED USE (check): (5) TYPE OF WELL:	CHAVEL	40	
	BLUE CLAY VICTORIE	3 10	1 2 6
Domestic   Industrial   Municipal   Cable   Jetted	BLUE SANGSTOIL	1 C)	100
Irrigation Test Well   Other   Dug   Bored	BLUE HARO ('LAY -	121	160
(a) GLOTING THOMAS TO THE WAY OF THE COLUMN AS A STATE OF THE COLUMN AS	-0 1 11 15" AT 301		
(6) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded Welded T	TECHUCILA TO 12 UT 138		
Diam. fromft. toft. Gage			
" Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	SANdSTRIP	160	162
" Diam. from ft. to ft. Gage	RILLOCLAY	163	220
TO DEDUCE THE PROPERTY OF THE	SANO +CLAY MIKED	930	2.3.5
(7) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes No	JARACIAH	333	マンズ
Type of perforator used			
SIZE of perforations in. by in.	Redulived to 8 at 315		
133 perforations from 8 ft. to 38 ft.	HARO CLAV	315	325
perforations from ft. to ft.	CANACTRIP	255	338
perforations from	EVA NOT POCK	370	A MO
perforations from ft. to ft.	- 3 /4 / 1 / 1 C C / L	7 20	7
perforations fromft.	DONCRAIL	100	Anl
- W	I TO BOOK TO THE TOTAL OF THE T	101	1 20
(8) SCREENS: Well screen installed Yes No	-SATING AFCA	730	736
Manufacturer's Name	BLUE CLAY	435	450
Type Model No		<del>                                     </del>	-
Slot size St. to ft.		<u>                                     </u>	1.
Diam. Slot size Set from ft. to ft.	Work started 6 -/4 196. Completed 6	<u> </u>	19 6
(A) CONCERNICATION.	(19) DITMP.		
(9) CONSTRUCTION:	(13) PUMP:		
Was well gravel packed?	Manufacturer's Name		ALLE
Gravel placed fromft. toft.	Type:	н.р. 🞝.	COT F
Was a surface seal provided? Yes D No To what depth? ft.			- (
Material used in seal—	Well Driller's Statement:		
Did any strata contain unusable water?   Yes No	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction	and this	report is
Type of water? Depth of strata	true to the best of my knowledge and belief.		
Method of sealing strata off	NAME Phay Halland	ed	
(10) THE MINE T ENTERS C.		ype r prin	at)
(10) WATER LEVELS:	Address Matte (Ore		
Static level // ft. below land surface Date 6		"	
Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch Date	Driller's well number	**************	****
Log Accepted by:	I row of Maria	all.	
Log Accepted by:	[Signed] (Well Driller)	~~	× / 1
[Signed] Date 19	License No Date	81	, 19.60.
(OMITCE)		4.5	

## 2-57678

ŧ	For Official 232 Only:	1
	Received Date: County Well Log ID # Well Identification Tag #  Math 1222 J-57672	

## WELL IDENTIFICATION APPLICATION FORM\_

DUIENCURRENT WELL OWNER:
Name: Roland & Jacquelyn Pennington
Mailing Address: 683 Butter Blvd
City: Ontaio State: OR Zip: 97914 Phone: (541) 889-8077
NOTE: Well Identification Tag will be sent to the above address unless otherwise specified.
WELL LOCATION:
County: Malheur Owner's Well Number (1st or 2nd well on property, etc)
Township: 18 North, Range: 46 East, Section: 19, SW 1/4 SW 1/4 SW 1/4
Tax Lot Number: 400 Type of Well: water supply \ \ \frac{1}{2} \tau_{rrigation} monitoring \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Address of Well (if different from above): Hwy 20/26 & Halliday Road  (Number) (Street) (City)
Does this well have a formal water right associated with it? Yes: No: No:
If Yes: Application #: Permit #: Certificate #:
(Optional): Latitude Longitude (May sometimes be obtained from Well Log Report)
WELL INFORMATION: (do not complete remainder of application if drillers well report is attached)  See "Dear Landowner" letter for instructions in completing this portion of the application, or contact the Well Identification Program at (503) 378-8455, extension 260.
Start Card Number: Unknown Approx. Well Construction Date: 1961
Well Constructor: Unknown
Name of Land Owner at Time of Construction: Glenn Hutchinson
Well Depth (in feet): 435 'Static Water Level (in feet): 10'
Diameter of Exposed Well Casing (in inches):

Please Return Completed Form to: Well ID Program @ Oregon Water Resources Department
158 12th Street NE - Salem, OR 97301-4172

**RECEIVED**